C.T.W/LICENTIEBULLETIN 3

MUTATIE EN AANVULLINGEN OP HET LICENTIEBOEK 2008

Bonds no:

Aloysius.:
3383588

Always Fair.:
2926040
2917017
3424318
3315284
3780316
3579773

Arnemuiden.:

3384576
3137725
2756576
1443162
Attaque.:
3824835
ATTC’77.:
3651509
2342791

(1

Batje.:
3849542

3843504
3062857
3150375
Bergeyk.:
3843237
3459240
3314628
3754399
Best.
3083625
3461768
Breda.:
3736244
3856109
3494737
3759755
3736650
3523146
BSM.:
3099260
3065651
3718987
2996281
3187372
Budilia.:
3611622
3353656

(M/V)

M)

V)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)

M)
M)
V)
M)

M)

V)
V)

M)
M)
M)
M)

V)
V)
M)
M)

M)
M)

M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)

M)
M)
V)
V)
V)

M)
M)

Naam: Woonplaats:
Buijsse J Axel

Erve Kv ’S-Hertogenbosch
Gouda W ’S-Hertogenbosch
Lorenzo L Ammerzoden
Roeters H Ammerzoden
Tuijl S v Zaltbommel
Versigny A Zuilichem
Apers K Oost-Souburg
CorverJ Middelburg
Gideonse-v DisJ  Arnemuiden
Klerk W de Nieuw-en Sint Joost
Kessel M v St Oedenrode
Berlo A Beek en Donk
Maas M Aarle Rixtel
Huissoon M Heinkenszand
Lomwel A Goes

Nijsse P Wolphaartsdijk
Heide J de Roosendaal
Boxtel B v Bergeijk
Herwijnen B v Budel

Kuijpers K Bergeijk
Waale J Luyksgestel
Broek R v/d Best

GorpH v Best

Brans G Breda

Evers G Breda

Lans R v/d Tilburg
Maussen J Breda

Meir S v Bavel
Timmerman C Breda
Berendsen S Tilburg
Hendriks J Tilburg
Koninck-v/d Noort I Dongen
Kruijssen C Tilburg
Snoeren A Dongen
Neeskens J Budel

Vullers G Hamont-Achel

Soort-Mutatie:

Toevoegen Lic. F

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic. G

vsl

Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

T Q

T

Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

anjan

Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Clublid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.

ZTT =TT T

Clublid afgev.
Clublid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic. H
Bondslid afgev.



Bonds no:

Deurne.:
1797579
Den Dijk.:
37338880
Die Meede.:
3813973
3813981
3857812
3857579
ECVA.:
3334652
3793220

(M/V)

M)
M)

M)
M)
M)
M)

M)
M)

Een en Twintig.:

1814672
3445681
3445699
1948251
Effect’71.:
3767651
3561754
3611101
3858143
Flash.:
3799925
2067391
2463393
3403184
3422332
2705193
1903918
Geenhoven.:
3859458
3859424
3859416
3859408
3859440
3859432

Helmond’57.:

1531054
Hooghei.:
3731723
3422714
3533557
3354369
Hotak’68.:
2645644
3208152
3580326
3424407
1920766
3383245
3861984

M)
M)
V)
M)

M)
M)
M)
M)

M)
V)
M)
V)
M)
V)
M)

M)
M)
M)
V)
M)
M)

V)

M)
M)
M)
M)

M)
V)
M)
V)
M)
V)
V)

Naam: Woonplaats:
Nooijen J Deurne
Verhelst R Terneuzen
Dongen P v Made
Fruythoff J Made

Jacobs R Drimmelen
Verhoeve J Breda
Smulders H Heeze

Wal A v/d Breugel
BerloTv Beek en Donk
Eekels D Beek en Donk
Eekels H Beek en Donk
Gruyters W Veldhoven
EschJ v Terneuzen
Rietjens A Koewacht
Vlekkert P v/d Axel
Wiskerke C Terneuzen
Konings R Eindhoven
Leermakers-v Heijst A Eindhoven
Loon M v Eindhoven
Louwers L Veldhoven
Peeters R Eindhoven
Schoot P v/d Vught
Verdijk W Eindhoven
Bots B Valkenswaard
Horssen S v Valkenswaard
Lepelaars S Valkenswaard
Thijs P Valkenswaard
VisJ Valkenswaard
Vlassak T Valkenswaard

Berends-Savelberg M Lommel

Blom B
Hartog H den
Heessels P
Nistelrooy J v

Bruins B
Dijkers M
Goedhart S
Hibma C
Schot B
Vervoort B

Vlijmen
Vlijmen
Haarsteeg
Rosmalen

Kalmthout
Goes
Hoogerheide
Rilland
Ossendrecht
Hoogerheide

Vroomen-de Bilt M Huijbergen

Soort-Mutatie:

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Clublid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
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Bonds no: (M/V)
HTTC.:

3858046 M)
3766493 M)
Irene.:

2997376 M)
3235939 M)
3610812 M)
3839848 M)
3458294 M)
3621148 M)
3295515 M)
3856688 (V)
2724757 M)
3862582 M)
3017640 M)
3610820 M)
3859864 M)
3856701 M)
3859929 M)
3187403 (V)
Kapelle.:

3208152 (V)
3721493 M)
3861120 M)
3286176 M)
Kerkwerve.:
3610545 M)
3859589 M)
3859597 M)
Kuub.:

3580287 M)
1449964 M)
0405608 M)
0075411 M)
3099244 M)
1814371 M)
0075445 M)
Luto.:

3860912 M)
3860904 M)
2814455 M)
3561348 M)
Markiezaat Het.:
3445592 M)
Meppers.:

3334830 M)
MTTV’72.:
3844990 M)

Naam:

Brands M
Werken J v/der

Asten R v
Berkel E v
Boel R
Dragstra M
Diepenhorst R
Feijt M
Hooren T v
Konijnenberg W
Manders P
Metwally S
Mier S v
Pellis T
Smeets R
Vervoort T
Wilschut J
ZonKv

Dijkers M
Horvath R
Putten O
Verschuure M

Bevelander M
Bruine J
Bruine R

Gersen B
Heestermans W
Leuverman A
Sleeuwen V
Vanmaris D
Versendaal H v
Vossen T

Deurlo D
Lieshout P v
Smits E
Tooten H
Reurling F
Verest T

Driessen G

Woonplaats:

Heerewaarden
Kerkdriel

Waalre

Wyk en Aalburg
Tilburg

Tilburg

Tilburg
Amersfoort
Tilburg

Tilburg

Tilburg
Berkel-Enschot
Tilburg

Tilburg

Tilburg
Hilvarenbeek
Tilburg
Dongen

Goes
Goes
Kapelle
Kapelle

Kerkwerve
Zierikzee
Zierikzee

Eindhoven
Waalre
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Someren

Tilburg
Berkel-Enschot
Chaam

Tilburg
Roosendaal

Heeze

Mierlo

Soort-Mutatie:

Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Clublid afgev.

Clublid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
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Bonds no:

(M/V)

Never Despair.:

3146677
3465958
3100370
3402463
3422382
1966720
3838274
Nuland.:
3730604
3632864
3633064
ODT.:
3749530
3858347
3043536
3229726
3150375
3787025
3701118
3444237
3424790
3652351
OTTC.:
3834547
3829796
3833850
3316141
3797606
3718246
3803075
Rally.:
3756993
3578311
3719276
3533280
RDT.:
3561770

Return Oss.:

3593230
3354288
Reynaert.:
2482923
3063968
Rotac’82.:
2880359
Sar’72.:
3063879
2565543
3521893
3580156
3611177
2482923

M)
V)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)

M)
M)
M)

M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
V)

M)
M)
M)
M)
M)
V)
M)

M)
M)
M)
M)

M)

M)
M)

V)
M)

M)

V)
V)
M)
V)
M)
V)

Naam:

Hoog op’t B
Janssen E
Kuys J
Lathouwers T
LooPv
Tiebosch P
Wiel W v/d

Biezen G v/d
Biezen T v/d
Wijgert B v/d

Brand S v/den
Broos F
Christianen J
Empel B v
Heide J de
Lammeren B v
Matthijssen R
Steendijk A
Verdult H

Zimmeren-Palinckx K v Roosendaal

Dolfing C
Gobbels J
Groot Y
Hagreis B

Lain S

Peppel M
Veerdonk J v/d

Gritto D
Kant S
LoonDv
Waal J de

Platjouw M

Schreuders N
Willemse E

Wolffelaar N v
Wolffelaar R v

Toonen J

Belle S v
Booy M de
Maas S
Munne M
Yzewijn S
Wolffelaar N v

Woonplaats:

Vught
Nijmegen
Best

’S-Hertogenbosch
’S-Hertogenbosch

Rosmalen

’S-Hertogenbosch

Vinkel
Nuland
Vinkiel

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Prinsenbeek
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Oss
Oss
Lith
Oss
Oss
Oss
Oss

Wijk en Aalburg
Wijk en Aalburg
Wijk en Aalburg
Wijk en Aalburg

Kuitaart

Oss
Oss

Breda
Hulst

Alem

Kloosterzande
Lamswaarde
Kloosterzande
Hengstdijk
Clinge

Breda

Soort-Mutatie:

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
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Bonds no: (M/V)
Scaldina.

3593638 M)
3853509 M)
3860093 M)
3769679 M)
3814953 M)
Smash.:

3848538 M)
Smash’70.:
3860946 M)
Smash’73.:
3839644 M)
3839636 M)
Son en Breugel.:
3793220 M)
Stiphout.:

3256838 M)
STV.:

3384576 M)
2757132 M)
3733880 M)
S.V.Red-Star’58.:
3592658 M)
3295963 M)
3630503 M)
3797135 M)
3458480 M)
Tanaka.:

3461108 M)
3633894 M)
3522645 M)
3084396 M)
2306313 M)
3458993 V)
Taverbo/Sabo.:
3459274 M)
3817676 M)
3460259 M)
3561762 M)
3168514 M)
2934695 V)
2597265 M)
3733458 M)
3711919 M)
3422057 M)
3726320 M)
3756927 V)
Taveres.:

3561869 V)
3609992 V)
2391902 M)
3593638 M)
3770329 M)

Naam:

Mangnus H
Roelofs P
Stouten J
Verseput Y
Wijck L v

Parent M
Verhaart A

Kapel G
Kovel S de

Wal A v/d
Nguyen P

Apers K
Kennis H
Verhelst R

Berkers E
Claassens J
Dooren D v
Lampert M
Visser M de

Hertoch C
Holten P
Linders C
Opstal E v
Verhoeven E
Wielen R v/d

Benda G

Dael R v

Dijk N v
Haaren R v
Laarhoven G v
Langenberg J v/d
Luijkx L
Oirschot P v
Pijnenburg A
Staps W

Steen H v/d
Steen J v/der

Dajsuren Y
EijdenJ v

Leentjens G
Mangnus H
Zantboer M

Woonplaats:

Hulst
Nieuwerkerk
Oosterland
Zierikzee
Scharendijke

Geertruidenberg
Fijnaart

Uden
Uden

Breugel
Helmond

Oost-Souburg
Terneuzen
Terneuzen

Tilburg
Goirle
Poppel
Goirle
Goirle

Etten-Leur
Etten-Leur
Etten-Leur
Etten-Leur
Etten-Leur
Etten-Leur

Boxtel
Boxtel
Boxtel
Boxtel
Liempde
Boxtel
Boxtel
Boxtel
Boxtel
Boxtel
Liempde
Liempde

Eindhoven
Lichtenvoorde
Eindhoven
Hulst
Eindhoven

Soort-Mutatie:

Clublid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Clublid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
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Bonds no: M/V)
TCO’78.:
3612026 M)
3843326 V)
TCS.:
2810710 M)
3148035 M)
3651973 M)
3189023 V)
3083578 M)
2249278 M)
3124730 M)
Tios’51.:
2879104 M)
3125451 M)
3064095 M)
TTC Middelburg.:
3593395 M)
3284530 M)
4595076 M)
3150375 M)
3851109 M)
3857391 M)
3552496 M)
3495084 M)
2737247 M)
3099969 M)
3753987 M)
3459363 M)
TTCV Herwaarden.:
3458684 M)
2854057 M)
3295141 M)
3334220 M)
3852008 M)
258050 M)
3816329 V)
2910837 M)
3084396 M)
2208450 M)
TTYV Schijndel.:
3552098 M)
3187592 M)
TTVO.:
3848619 M)
3753246 M)
3859830 M)
3580245 V)
3837189 V)
3725895 (V)

Naam:

Janssen W
Winckelmans W

Bakx A
GielsR v
Jongenelen A
Prins J
Roelen E
Verkaart C
Wouts E

Aledda G
Kops F
Lelieveld H

Bliek V
Davidse K
Degener G
Heide J de
Heuvel M v/den
Landmeter A de
Marinissen W
Meesters B
Steenbeek C
Verhulst J

Vries A de
Vroomen P

Boven L v
Galen A
Grinsven M
Grootel L v
Hilders B
Knechten R
Kraaijenbrink K
Muijsenberg R
Opstal E v
Vermeulen J

Kremers F
Zande L v/d

Bolik T
Hansler P
Schouwenaar A
Storm M
Tolhoek M
Zweden L v

Woonplaats:

Hoogerheide
Ossendrecht

Steenbergen NB
Steenbergen NB
Steenbergen NB
Bergen op Zoom
Steenbergen NB
Steenbergen NB
Rotterdam

Tilburg
Tilburg
Tilburg

Oost-Souburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Roosendaal
Amsterdam
Vlissingen
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Vught
Middelburg
Middelburg

Nieuw-en St Joost

Veghel
Veghel
Geldrop
Uden
Veghel
Veghel
Helden
Etten-Leur
Veghel

Schyndel
Schyndel

Wemeldinge
’S-Gravenpolder
Kwadendamme
Oudelande
Driewegen
’S-Gravenpolder

Soort-Mutatie:

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Clublid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Clublid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
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Bonds no: (M/V)
TTV Veldhoven.:
3578955 M)
3561487 M)
3369259 M)
3141627 M)
3315373 V)
3042093 V)
2305707 M)
3338088 M)
2638867 M)
3774056 (V)
3212973 M)
3071050 M)
3612819 M)
3821675 M)
3473993 M)
3579066 M)
3124667 M)
Unicum.:

3741671 M)
3064427 M)
2393051 M)
3041990 M)
2561450 M)
2892356 M)
1759995 M)
3071995 M)
Valkenswaard.:
3315373 V)
3700968 V)
3822875 M)
3473993 M)
3578222 M)
3770387 V)
V Versa’51.:
3064354 M)
3845035 V)
3402968 M)
V Versa’64.:
3421831 M)
1687253 M)
3401190 M)
Waalre.:

2693338 M)
2926765 M)
2487559 M)
2468856 M)
1921461 M)
1891909 M)
2693477 M)
3100540 M)
1849295 M)

Naam:

Akker R v/d
Beekers R
Blok D
Boon T

Cox L
Fonken I
Gameren H
Gasteren T v
Gemert P v
Gijsbers A
Happen S v
Heijnis S
Kip L
Molen M v/d
Pereira V
Smulders L
Suijs L

Coene W

Dijk M v
Dijstelbloem M
Elshof J

Hassel P v
Loon B v

Moll P v
Vincentie J

Cox L
Hendriks K
Koztowki R
Pereira V
Sande P
Verburg M

Iwaarden P v

Quak-de Groot M

Takx M

Ruzius A
Veldhoven J v
Veldhoven P v

Bliek H
Botden P
Bout H

Daal P v
Dongen G v
Groeneveld S
Jonker J
Muller B
Rikken M

Woonplaats:

Veldhoven
Best
Brielle
Eindhoven
Valkenswaard
Boxtel
Waalre
Oisterwijk
Veldhoven
Eindhoven
Geldrop
Nuenen
Veldhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Veldhoven
Veldhoven

Geldrop
Nuenen
Geldrop
Valkenswaard
Tilburg
Nuenen
Valkenswaard
Nuenen

Valkenswaard
Valkenswaard
Valkenswaard
Eindhoven
Waalre
Valkenswaard

Breda
Hoogerheide
Oud Gastel

Rosmalen
Rosmalen
Rosmalen

Eindhoven
Nuenen
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Valkenswaard
Waalre
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Soort-Mutatie:

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Licentie wordt
Clublid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Clublid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Clublid afgev.
Toevoegen Lic.
Clublid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.

Licentie wordt
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Clublid afgev.
Clublid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Clublid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
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Waalre (vervolg)

3187770 M)
3578222 M)
1849318 M)
1849342 M)
3100558 M)
Waalwijk.:
3579197 M)
Wanzl/Belcrum.:
3727944 M)
2916095 M)
2306313 M)
2482923 V)
3354783 M)
2889523 M)
Westerzicht.:
3633103 M)
Witac.:

3830323 M)
3832171 M)
3334351 V)
Yerseke.:

2983157 M)
3500570 M)
Zwaantjes.:
3578913 M)

Samoy D
Sande P
Schenkelaars J
Vereggen H
Zanten Hv

Kruis J

Maas J
Teunissen P
Verhoeven E
Wolffelaar N v
Zijderveld A
Zijlmans J

Ars G

Akker M v/der
Kempen A v
Meel J

Hoogesteger P
Koster N

Doorn S v

Harrie Kuijpers (Licentie-funktionaris).
Kavelaarsstraat 32
5708 JC Helmond. Tel. 0492-536984

E-Mail hkuijpers@hetnet.nl

Of seniorlicenties @nttb-zuidwest.nl

Best
Waalre
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Waalre

Waalwijk

Rijen
Schilde
Etten-Leur
Breda
Breda
Breda

Vlissingen
’S-Gravendeel
Willemstad NB

Rotterdam

Yerseke
Krabbendijke

St Michielsgestel

Bondslid afgev.

Clublid afgev.
Clublid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Clublid afgev.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.
Toevoegen Lic.

Bondslid afgev.
Bondslid afgev.

Toevoegen Lic.

QT ™

H



